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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Squadra UCI Id. Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Ultimo passaggio Giri
km/h

Media Miglior giro

1 55 VASSANELLI DIEGO TEAM TODESCO FCI M 1961 SUPERGENTLEMAN A G3 1h02'39 10h23'50,723 3 23,85 20'50 (1)
2 106 BENETTI FABIO VOLTA BIKE TEAM FCI M 1962 SUPERGENTLEMAN A G3 1h04'40 10h25'51,286 3 23,10 20'51 (1)
3 96 ZAPPA ROBERTO BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI FCI M 1956 SUPERGENTLEMAN B G3 1h05'23 10h26'34,177 3 22,85 21'05 (1)
4 21 TRAVAGLIOI FEDELE NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP M 1962 SUPERGENTLEMAN A G3 1h06'31 10h27'42,544 3 22,46 21'32 (1)
5 34 NOBILI STEFANO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE UISP M 1963 SUPERGENTLEMAN A G3 1h06'49 10h28'00,919 3 22,36 21'57 (1)
6 114 CHIARUCCI FABRIZIO DEKA RIDERS TEAM UISP M 1960 SUPERGENTLEMAN A G3 1h08'29 10h29'40,599 3 21,82 21'57 (1)
7 104 BUSI MASSIMO G.S.ROSA ACSI MN M 1961 SUPERGENTLEMAN A G3 1h08'40 10h29'51,802 3 21,76 21'58 (1)
8 11 BOLDRINI MATTEO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 2005 DEBUTTANTI G3 1h09'15 10h30'26,091 3 21,57 21'47 (1)
9 80 RIDOLI MAURIZIO ORNELLO NEXT 22 ACSI  MN M 1963 SUPERGENTLEMAN A G3 1h09'30 10h30'41,044 3 21,50 22'43 (1)

10 57 SPADONI BRUNO NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP M 1963 SUPERGENTLEMAN A G3 1h10'00 10h31'11,02 3 21,34 22'44 (1)
11 30 TERNA MARCO RACING ROSOLA BIKE FCI M 1962 SUPERGENTLEMAN A G3 1h11'54 10h33'05,513 3 20,78 22'44 (1)
12 72 SACCOMANI CARLO RF TEAM ACSI  VR M 1954 SUPERGENTLEMAN B G3 1h12'03 10h33'14,536 3 20,74 23'38 (1)
13 86 D’ALESSANDRO NICOLA SCUDERIA CICLISTICA VERZELLETTI CSI M 1958 SUPERGENTLEMAN B G3 1h12'08 10h33'19,575 3 20,71 23'37 (1)
14 103 BERTONCINI PAOLO BICI PER TUTTI FCI M 1953 SUPERGENTLEMAN B G3 1h12'12 10h33'23,630 3 20,69 23'37 (1)
15 107 PREOSTO MAURO VOLTA BIKE TEAM FCI M 1956 SUPERGENTLEMAN B G3 1h12'42 10h33'53,255 3 20,55 23'36 (1)
16 35 ✱AGOSTA BARBARA S.C. FORMIGOSA ACSI  MN F 1971 DONNE C G3 1h14'44 10h35'55,224 3 19,99 24'13 (1)
17 25 ✱AVIGNI ELEONORA ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN F 2006 DONNE JUNIOR G3 1h15'05 10h36'16,083 3 19,90 24'28 (1)
18 118 UCCELLI MAURO ASD LA ORSI BIKE ACSI PC M 1963 SUPERGENTLEMAN A G3 1h19'49 10h41'00,872 3 18,72 25'42 (1)
19 29 VARINI ROBERTO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA UISP M 1955 SUPERGENTLEMAN B G3 1h23'04 10h44'15,568 3 17,99 25'57 (1)
20 111 PRINA ROMANO NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP M 1948 SUPERGENTLEMAN C G3 1h33'21 10h54'32,747 3 16,00 29'48 (1)
21 12 D’ANGELO JOSEPH TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 2009 PRIMAVERA G3 53'08 10h14'19,692 2 18,75 23'54 (1)
22 52 ✱MANFREDINI ERIKA AUDAX CASINALBO ACSI  MO F 1977 DONNE B G3 55'17 10h16'28,856 2 18,02 26'34 (1)
23 99 ✱SACCANI SONIA UISP COMITATO PARMA UISP F 1979 DONNE B G3 1h19'05 10h40'16,247 2 12,59 28'24 (2)

paolino
Evidenziato
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DEBUTTANTI (1)

1 11 BOLDRINI MATTEO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 2005 G3 1h09'15 10h30'26,091 3 21,57 21'47 (1)

DONNE B (2)

1 52 ✱MANFREDINI ERIKA AUDAX CASINALBO ACSI  MO F 1977 G3 55'17 10h16'28,856 2 18,02 26'34 (1)
2 99 ✱SACCANI SONIA UISP COMITATO PARMA UISP F 1979 G3 1h19'05 10h40'16,247 2 12,59 28'24 (2)

DONNE C (1)
1 35 ✱AGOSTA BARBARA S.C. FORMIGOSA ACSI  MN F 1971 G3 1h14'44 10h35'55,224 3 19,99 24'13 (1)

DONNE JUNIOR (1)

1 25 ✱AVIGNI ELEONORA ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN F 2006 G3 1h15'05 10h36'16,083 3 19,90 24'28 (1)

PRIMAVERA (1)

1 12 D’ANGELO JOSEPH TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 2009 G3 53'08 10h14'19,692 2 18,75 23'54 (1)

SUPERGENTLEMAN A (10)
1 55 VASSANELLI DIEGO TEAM TODESCO FCI M 1961 G3 1h02'39 10h23'50,723 3 23,85 20'50 (1)
2 106 BENETTI FABIO VOLTA BIKE TEAM FCI M 1962 G3 1h04'40 10h25'51,286 3 23,10 20'51 (1)
3 21 TRAVAGLIOI FEDELE NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP M 1962 G3 1h06'31 10h27'42,544 3 22,46 21'32 (1)
4 34 NOBILI STEFANO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE UISP M 1963 G3 1h06'49 10h28'00,919 3 22,36 21'57 (1)
5 114 CHIARUCCI FABRIZIO DEKA RIDERS TEAM UISP M 1960 G3 1h08'29 10h29'40,599 3 21,82 21'57 (1)
6 104 BUSI MASSIMO G.S.ROSA ACSI MN M 1961 G3 1h08'40 10h29'51,802 3 21,76 21'58 (1)
7 80 RIDOLI MAURIZIO ORNELLO NEXT 22 ACSI  MN M 1963 G3 1h09'30 10h30'41,044 3 21,50 22'43 (1)
8 57 SPADONI BRUNO NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP M 1963 G3 1h10'00 10h31'11,02 3 21,34 22'44 (1)
9 30 TERNA MARCO RACING ROSOLA BIKE FCI M 1962 G3 1h11'54 10h33'05,513 3 20,78 22'44 (1)

10 118 UCCELLI MAURO ASD LA ORSI BIKE ACSI PC M 1963 G3 1h19'49 10h41'00,872 3 18,72 25'42 (1)

SUPERGENTLEMAN B (6)

1 96 ZAPPA ROBERTO BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI FCI M 1956 G3 1h05'23 10h26'34,177 3 22,85 21'05 (1)
2 72 SACCOMANI CARLO RF TEAM ACSI  VR M 1954 G3 1h12'03 10h33'14,536 3 20,74 23'38 (1)
3 86 D’ALESSANDRO NICOLA SCUDERIA CICLISTICA VERZELLETTI CSI M 1958 G3 1h12'08 10h33'19,575 3 20,71 23'37 (1)
4 103 BERTONCINI PAOLO BICI PER TUTTI FCI M 1953 G3 1h12'12 10h33'23,630 3 20,69 23'37 (1)
5 107 PREOSTO MAURO VOLTA BIKE TEAM FCI M 1956 G3 1h12'42 10h33'53,255 3 20,55 23'36 (1)
6 29 VARINI ROBERTO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA UISP M 1955 G3 1h23'04 10h44'15,568 3 17,99 25'57 (1)

SUPERGENTLEMAN C (1)

1 111 PRINA ROMANO NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP M 1948 G3 1h33'21 10h54'32,747 3 16,00 29'48 (1)

paolino
Evidenziato
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1 1 SEGATA CLAUDIO TEAM TODESCO FCI M 1973 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h20'32 10h39'29,01 4 24,74 19'31 (2)

2 93 CONTI IVAN SC BARBIERI FCI M 1982 VETERANO A G4 1h20'33 10h39'30,497 4 24,73 19'45 (2)
3 27 LANFREDI SOFIA NICOLAS CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI FCI M 1992 SENIOR A G4 1h20'56 10h39'53,771 4 24,61 20'00 (3)

4 39 TUBINI ALBERTO ASD AVESANI ACSI  VR M 1972 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h21'31 10h40'28,153 4 24,44 19'55 (1)
5 79 QUAGLIARDI MARCO DOMESTIC NMD FCI M 1973 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h21'39 10h40'36,567 4 24,40 20'00 (1)

6 60 BONETTI MASSIMO TEAM RCR ACSI  LO M 1984 SENIOR B G4 1h22'24 10h41'21,755 4 24,17 20'00 (2)

7 14 VECCHI STEFANO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1984 SENIOR B G4 1h22'26 10h41'23,325 4 24,16 20'20 (3)
8 13 VECCHI DAVIDE TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1984 SENIOR B G4 1h22'27 10h41'24,12 4 24,16 20'12 (3)

9 20 BROGNARA MATTEO RF TEAM FCI M 1973 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h23'28 10h42'25,270 4 23,87 19'56 (1)
10 76 BRUSCHI LEONARDO FRANCESCONI FCI M 1995 JUNIOR G4 1h23'35 10h42'32,208 4 23,83 20'35 (4)

11 117 GARDANI ANTONIO VELOCLUB DEL GARDA FCI M 1977 VETERANO B G4 1h23'35 10h42'32,58 4 23,83 20'12 (1)

12 98 DI STASIO PATRIZIO TEAM RCR ACSI  LO M 1965 GENTLEMAN B G4 1h23'51 10h42'48,099 4 23,76 20'35 (4)
13 36 GALLINA CRISTIAN S.C. FORMIGOSA ACSI  MN M 1969 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h24'02 10h42'59,677 4 23,70 20'05 (1)

14 46 GIANNINI MASSIMILIANO VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP M 1967 GENTLEMAN B G4 1h24'07 10h43'04,903 4 23,68 20'48 (2)

15 63 RUBELLI TIZIANO VOLTA BIKE TEAM FCI M 1976 VETERANO B G4 1h24'08 10h43'05,724 4 23,68 20'35 (4)
16 73 CAGLIARI SERGIO SCONVOLTS RIDERS SIRMIONE ACSI  BS M 1975 VETERANO B G4 1h24'10 10h43'07,505 4 23,67 20'30 (2)

17 9 TRUZZI MATTEO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 2004 JUNIOR G4 1h24'25 10h43'22,739 4 23,60 20'17 (2)
18 94 TONELLI ALBERTO MTB DALLABONA ACSI  BS M 2002 JUNIOR G4 1h24'35 10h43'32,513 4 23,55 20'55 (2)

19 112 SEVERI ANDREA BHS TEAM UISP M 1986 SENIOR B G4 1h24'37 10h43'34,177 4 23,54 20'36 (2)

20 85 FIACCADORI DAVIDE SQUADRAREGGIO ASD ACSI  RE M 1982 VETERANO A G4 1h24'38 10h43'35,794 4 23,54 20'38 (2)
21 19 CAVALIERE FRANCESCO FUTURA SOC. COOP UISP M 1982 VETERANO A G4 1h24'40 10h43'37,669 4 23,53 20'29 (2)

22 78 COLTRO NICOLA SAN BIAGIO STREET BIKE ACSI  VR M 1970 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h24'42 10h43'39,145 4 23,52 20'00 (2)

23 91 RIDOLI SIMONE CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO ACSI  BS M 1994 JUNIOR G4 1h24'52 10h43'49,481 4 23,47 20'38 (2)
24 40 DINIC GIUSEPPE ASD AVESANI ACSI  VR M 1973 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h26'02 10h44'59,302 4 23,15 20'05 (1)

25 4 COPPIARDI GIORGIO ASD GS CIGNONE FCI M 1975 VETERANO B G4 1h26'04 10h45'01,059 4 23,14 20'58 (2)
26 59 DORIGO GIULIO DINO CICLIMANTS S RACING TEAM CSI M 1974 VETERANO B G4 1h26'04 10h45'01,272 4 23,14 21'01 (3)

27 82 CELIA GIOVANNI NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP M 1980 VETERANO A G4 1h26'07 10h45'04,997 4 23,13 21'20 (2)

28 119 SACCANI LUCA ASD AMATORI CICLISMO DOSOLO FCI M 1980 VETERANO A G4 1h26'10 10h45'07,575 4 23,12 21'10 (2)
29 84 ZANNONI ALESSIO TEAM BICISPORT CARRARA UISP M 1981 VETERANO A G4 1h26'15 10h45'12,169 4 23,10 21'04 (2)

30 3 GHIZZI MARCO CASTEL GOFFREDO ACSI  MN M 1975 VETERANO B G4 1h26'25 10h45'22,060 4 23,05 21'11 (3)

31 31 MAFFEZZOLI ANDREA TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1996 JUNIOR G4 1h26'28 10h45'25,013 4 23,04 21'12 (2)
32 109 GAIOLI SIMONE BERVI MULTISPORT A.D UISP M 1975 VETERANO B G4 1h26'46 10h45'43,177 4 22,96 21'16 (3)

33 101 SIGNORINI FRANCESCO ASD BIKE EVO FCI M 1985 SENIOR B G4 1h26'53 10h45'50,700 4 22,93 21'29 (3)
34 33 MALAGUTTI CRISTIANO PEGO BIKE ACSI  MN M 1970 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h26'59 10h45'56,138 4 22,90 20'01 (1)

35 95 BODINI SAMUEL MTB DALLABONA ACSI  BS M 1993 SENIOR A G4 1h27'49 10h46'46,271 4 22,68 20'57 (2)

36 7 LOPOPOLO FRANCESCO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1982 VETERANO A G4 1h28'34 10h47'31,153 4 22,49 21'29 (2)
37 26 DEL PIZZO SIMONE VOLTA BIKE TEAM FCI M 1993 SENIOR A G4 1h28'37 10h47'34,856 4 22,48 21'17 (2)

38 61 ROSA ROBERTO ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN M 1968 GENTLEMAN B G4 1h28'53 10h47'50,771 4 22,41 20'59 (1)

39 8 TRUZZI ANDREA TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1977 VETERANO B G4 1h29'13 10h48'10,365 4 22,33 21'13 (2)
40 6 RINALDI ANDREA MTB 4 COLLI ACSI  RE M 1978 GENTLEMAN B G4 1h29'14 10h48'11,16 4 22,32 21'13 (2)

41 48 SACCHELLI PAOLO PRO SECCO BIKE NOVELLARA ACSI  RE M 1973 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h29'35 10h48'32,138 4 22,24 21'29 (1)
42 67 GRANDI DANIELE VERNIA BIKE TEAM UISP M 1969 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h29'38 10h48'35,630 4 22,22 21'52 (1)

43 100 GUARDINI LUCA G.C. CAVRIANESE FCI M 2001 JUNIOR G4 1h29'54 10h48'51,098 4 22,16 21'44 (2)

44 32 MAFFEZZOLI MIRCO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1969 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h30'03 10h49'00,263 4 22,12 22'10 (2)
45 71 TRETTENE ANDREA TEAM BENETTI FCI M 1978 VETERANO B G4 1h30'41 10h49'38,302 4 21,97 21'49 (2)

46 81 FRASSI MASSIMILIANO PEDALE ROMANENGHESE FCI M 1984 SENIOR B G4 1h30'48 10h49'45,309 4 21,94 21'56 (4)

47 49 ALGERI ENRICO PEGO BIKE ACSI  MN M 1988 SENIOR B G4 1h30'53 10h49'50,302 4 21,92 21'51 (2)
48 47 GIANNONI SIMONE VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP M 1977 VETERANO B G4 1h31'14 10h50'11,18 4 21,83 22'05 (2)

49 113 BARILLI LUCA ROSA ACSI MN M 1970 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h31'23 10h50'20,677 4 21,80 22'05 (2)
50 24 AVIGNI ANDREA ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN M 1974 VETERANO  B G4 1h32'03 10h51'00,075 4 21,64 21'44 (2)

51 97 NIGRELLI PAOLO PRO SECCO BIKE NOVELLARA ACSI  RE M 1975 VETERANO B G4 1h32'27 10h51'24,286 4 21,55 22'07 (2)

52 37 MALAVASI MATTEO PEGO BIKE ACSI  MN M 1990 SENIOR A G4 1h33'24 10h52'21,755 4 21,33 22'33 (2)
53 50 PRANZITELLI ALFONSO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA UISP M 1973 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h33'48 10h52'45,286 4 21,24 22'04 (1)

54 5 LIGABUE MATTEO ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN M 1977 VETERANO B G4 1h34'07 10h53'04,434 4 21,17 22'29 (2)

55 22 DICO’ LORENZO S.C. DOMUS FCI M 1975 VETERANO B G4 1h34'11 10h53'08,794 4 21,15 22'36 (2)
56 56 BONDESANI DANIELE CICLISTICA SALSESE UISP M 1998 JUNIOR G4 1h34'19 10h53'16,974 4 21,12 22'51 (1)

57 70 GILLI MIRCO VERNIA BIKE TEAM UISP M 1977 VETERANO B G4 1h35'26 10h54'23,794 4 20,87 23'11 (2)
58 102 POLI TOMMASO ASD BIKE EVO FCI M 2003 JUNIOR G4 1h35'48 10h54'45,450 4 20,79 23'04 (2)

59 23 MISELLI ROBERTO ASD CICLISTICA BOIARDO UISP M 1966 GENTLEMAN B G4 1h36'02 10h54'59,536 4 20,74 23'15 (1)

60 10 TRUZZI DANIELE TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1984 SENIOR B G4 1h36'06 10h55'03,848 4 20,73 23'05 (1)
61 41 REMI GIOVANNI PEGO BIKE ACSI  MN M 1970 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h36'07 10h55'04,12 4 20,72 22'49 (2)

62 15 MONTANARI FAUSTO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1965 GENTLEMAN B G4 1h36'25 10h55'22,481 4 20,66 23'05 (1)

63 2 TURINA GIANLUCA ASD PANGUANETA ACSI  MN M 1979 VETERANO A G4 1h36'51 10h55'48,099 4 20,57 23'56 (1)
64 108 MARIANI MATTEO NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM ACSI MO M 1971 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h37'22 10h56'19,997 4 20,46 22'18 (1)

65 51 CANALI OSCAR BHS TEAM UISP M 1966 GENTLEMAN B G4 1h37'54 10h56'51,684 4 20,35 22'46 (1)
66 92 CALCINA ENRICO GS TERMO LA SPEZIA FCI M 1969 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h37'55 10h56'52,18 4 20,34 22'49 (1)

67 115 CHIARUCCI STEFANO VEE TIRE CO TEAM RACE UCI M 1998 JUNIOR G4 1h39'31 10h58'28,786 4 20,02 23'21 (1)

68 43 PARMIGGIANI VITTORIO ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN M 1966 GENTLEMAN B G4 1h40'19 10h59'16,106 4 19,86 23'18 (1)
69 44 FERRARI ALESSANDRO NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP M 1974 VETERANO B G4 1h40'31 10h59'28,481 4 19,82 24'17 (2)

70 64 TARABORELLI STEFANO ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN M 1985 SENIOR B G4 1h43'02 11h01'59,396 4 19,33 23'54 (1)

71 116 AVANZI EMANUELE ASD AMATORI CICLISMO DOSOLO FCI M 1984 SENIOR B G4 1h43'05 11h02'02,911 4 19,32 24'10 (1)
72 69 SANFELICI ALESSANDRO ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN M 1984 SENIOR B G4 1h43'25 11h02'22,130 4 19,26 24'52 (1)

73 62 LASAGNI ANDREA PRO SECCO BIKE NOVELLARA ACSI  RE M 1976 VETERANO B G4 1h43'25 11h02'22,645 4 19,26 25'01 (1)
74 105 AVIGNI MANUEL G.S.ROSA ACSI MN M 1983 VETERANO A G4 1h44'13 11h03'10,366 4 19,11 24'26 (1)

75 110 SCIRE' FABRIZIO G.S.ROSA ACSI MN M 1978 VETERANO B G4 1h48'15 11h07'12,638 4 18,40 25'51 (1)

76 68 SALATI DAVIDE S.C.   S. ILARIO UISP M 1973 GENTLEMAN A G4 1h11'26 10h30'23,772 3 20,91 21'47 (1)
77 18 BENVENUTI LUCIANO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1964 GENTLEMAN B G4 1h21'04 10h40'01,177 3 18,43 26'35 (2)

78 89 GIBERTI MAXIMILIANO HARD ROCK RACE TEAM FCI M 1968 GENTLEMAN B G4 1h25'56 10h44'53,981 3 17,39 26'01 (1)
79 58 BARACCA DEVID AMICI DEL PEDALE RIVALTESE FCI M 1987 SENIOR B G4 44'48 10h03'45,005 2 22,23 22'15 (1)

80 45 CONTI CRISTIAN RACING ROSOLA BIKE FCI M 1977 VETERANO B G4 52'14 10h11'11,489 2 19,07 25'52 (1)

81 42 TACCHINARDI GABRIELE ASD BIKE & RUN ACSI  CR M 1973 GENTLEMAN A G4 19'54 9h38'51,802 1 25,03 19'54 (1)
82 83 PANIZZA ANGELO TEAM STRABICI UISP M 1965 GENTLEMAN B G4 21'47 9h40'44,935 1 22,86 21'47 (1)

83 28 CASTELLANI LUCA TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1984 SENIOR B G4 22'26 9h41'23,184 1 22,20 22'26 (1)
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GENTLEMAN A (18)

1 1 SEGATA CLAUDIO TEAM TODESCO FCI M 1973 G4 1h20'32 10h39'29,01 4 24,74 19'31 (2)
2 39 TUBINI ALBERTO ASD AVESANI ACSI  VR M 1972 G4 1h21'31 10h40'28,153 4 24,44 19'55 (1)
3 79 QUAGLIARDI MARCO DOMESTIC NMD FCI M 1973 G4 1h21'39 10h40'36,567 4 24,40 20'00 (1)
4 20 BROGNARA MATTEO RF TEAM FCI M 1973 G4 1h23'28 10h42'25,270 4 23,87 19'56 (1)
5 36 GALLINA CRISTIAN S.C. FORMIGOSA ACSI  MN M 1969 G4 1h24'02 10h42'59,677 4 23,70 20'05 (1)
6 78 COLTRO NICOLA SAN BIAGIO STREET BIKE ACSI  VR M 1970 G4 1h24'42 10h43'39,145 4 23,52 20'00 (2)
7 40 DINIC GIUSEPPE ASD AVESANI ACSI  VR M 1973 G4 1h26'02 10h44'59,302 4 23,15 20'05 (1)
8 33 MALAGUTTI CRISTIANO PEGO BIKE ACSI  MN M 1970 G4 1h26'59 10h45'56,138 4 22,90 20'01 (1)
9 48 SACCHELLI PAOLO PRO SECCO BIKE NOVELLARA ACSI  RE M 1973 G4 1h29'35 10h48'32,138 4 22,24 21'29 (1)

10 67 GRANDI DANIELE VERNIA BIKE TEAM UISP M 1969 G4 1h29'38 10h48'35,630 4 22,22 21'52 (1)
11 32 MAFFEZZOLI MIRCO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1969 G4 1h30'03 10h49'00,263 4 22,12 22'10 (2)
12 113 BARILLI LUCA ROSA ACSI MN M 1970 G4 1h31'23 10h50'20,677 4 21,80 22'05 (2)
13 50 PRANZITELLI ALFONSO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA UISP M 1973 G4 1h33'48 10h52'45,286 4 21,24 22'04 (1)
14 41 REMI GIOVANNI PEGO BIKE ACSI  MN M 1970 G4 1h36'07 10h55'04,12 4 20,72 22'49 (2)
15 108 MARIANI MATTEO NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM ACSI MO M 1971 G4 1h37'22 10h56'19,997 4 20,46 22'18 (1)
16 92 CALCINA ENRICO GS TERMO LA SPEZIA FCI M 1969 G4 1h37'55 10h56'52,18 4 20,34 22'49 (1)
17 68 SALATI DAVIDE S.C.   S. ILARIO UISP M 1973 G4 1h11'26 10h30'23,772 3 20,91 21'47 (1)
18 42 TACCHINARDI GABRIELE ASD BIKE & RUN ACSI  CR M 1973 G4 19'54 9h38'51,802 1 25,03 19'54 (1)

GENTLEMAN B (11)

1 98 DI STASIO PATRIZIO TEAM RCR ACSI  LO M 1965 G4 1h23'51 10h42'48,099 4 23,76 20'35 (4)
2 46 GIANNINI MASSIMILIANO VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP M 1967 G4 1h24'07 10h43'04,903 4 23,68 20'48 (2)
3 61 ROSA ROBERTO ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN M 1968 G4 1h28'53 10h47'50,771 4 22,41 20'59 (1)
4 6 RINALDI ANDREA MTB 4 COLLI ACSI  RE M 1978 G4 1h29'14 10h48'11,16 4 22,32 21'13 (2)
5 23 MISELLI ROBERTO ASD CICLISTICA BOIARDO UISP M 1966 G4 1h36'02 10h54'59,536 4 20,74 23'15 (1)
6 15 MONTANARI FAUSTO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1965 G4 1h36'25 10h55'22,481 4 20,66 23'05 (1)
7 51 CANALI OSCAR BHS TEAM UISP M 1966 G4 1h37'54 10h56'51,684 4 20,35 22'46 (1)
8 43 PARMIGGIANI VITTORIO ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN M 1966 G4 1h40'19 10h59'16,106 4 19,86 23'18 (1)
9 18 BENVENUTI LUCIANO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1964 G4 1h21'04 10h40'01,177 3 18,43 26'35 (2)

10 89 GIBERTI MAXIMILIANO HARD ROCK RACE TEAM FCI M 1968 G4 1h25'56 10h44'53,981 3 17,39 26'01 (1)
11 83 PANIZZA ANGELO TEAM STRABICI UISP M 1965 G4 21'47 9h40'44,935 1 22,86 21'47 (1)

JUNIOR (9)

1 76 BRUSCHI LEONARDO FRANCESCONI FCI M 1995 G4 1h23'35 10h42'32,208 4 23,83 20'35 (4)
2 9 TRUZZI MATTEO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 2004 G4 1h24'25 10h43'22,739 4 23,60 20'17 (2)
3 94 TONELLI ALBERTO MTB DALLABONA ACSI  BS M 2002 G4 1h24'35 10h43'32,513 4 23,55 20'55 (2)
4 91 RIDOLI SIMONE CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO ACSI  BS M 1994 G4 1h24'52 10h43'49,481 4 23,47 20'38 (2)
5 31 MAFFEZZOLI ANDREA TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1996 G4 1h26'28 10h45'25,013 4 23,04 21'12 (2)
6 100 GUARDINI LUCA G.C. CAVRIANESE FCI M 2001 G4 1h29'54 10h48'51,098 4 22,16 21'44 (2)
7 56 BONDESANI DANIELE CICLISTICA SALSESE UISP M 1998 G4 1h34'19 10h53'16,974 4 21,12 22'51 (1)
8 102 POLI TOMMASO ASD BIKE EVO FCI M 2003 G4 1h35'48 10h54'45,450 4 20,79 23'04 (2)
9 115 CHIARUCCI STEFANO VEE TIRE CO TEAM RACE UCI M 1998 G4 1h39'31 10h58'28,786 4 20,02 23'21 (1)

SENIOR A (4)

1 27 LANFREDI SOFIA NICOLAS CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI FCI M 1992 G4 1h20'56 10h39'53,771 4 24,61 20'00 (3)
2 95 BODINI SAMUEL MTB DALLABONA ACSI  BS M 1993 G4 1h27'49 10h46'46,271 4 22,68 20'57 (2)
3 26 DEL PIZZO SIMONE VOLTA BIKE TEAM FCI M 1993 G4 1h28'37 10h47'34,856 4 22,48 21'17 (2)
4 37 MALAVASI MATTEO PEGO BIKE ACSI  MN M 1990 G4 1h33'24 10h52'21,755 4 21,33 22'33 (2)

SENIOR B (13)
1 60 BONETTI MASSIMO TEAM RCR ACSI  LO M 1984 G4 1h22'24 10h41'21,755 4 24,17 20'00 (2)
2 14 VECCHI STEFANO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1984 G4 1h22'26 10h41'23,325 4 24,16 20'20 (3)
3 13 VECCHI DAVIDE TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1984 G4 1h22'27 10h41'24,12 4 24,16 20'12 (3)
4 112 SEVERI ANDREA BHS TEAM UISP M 1986 G4 1h24'37 10h43'34,177 4 23,54 20'36 (2)
5 101 SIGNORINI FRANCESCO ASD BIKE EVO FCI M 1985 G4 1h26'53 10h45'50,700 4 22,93 21'29 (3)
6 81 FRASSI MASSIMILIANO PEDALE ROMANENGHESE FCI M 1984 G4 1h30'48 10h49'45,309 4 21,94 21'56 (4)
7 49 ALGERI ENRICO PEGO BIKE ACSI  MN M 1988 G4 1h30'53 10h49'50,302 4 21,92 21'51 (2)
8 10 TRUZZI DANIELE TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1984 G4 1h36'06 10h55'03,848 4 20,73 23'05 (1)
9 64 TARABORELLI STEFANO ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN M 1985 G4 1h43'02 11h01'59,396 4 19,33 23'54 (1)

10 116 AVANZI EMANUELE ASD AMATORI CICLISMO DOSOLO FCI M 1984 G4 1h43'05 11h02'02,911 4 19,32 24'10 (1)
11 69 SANFELICI ALESSANDRO ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN M 1984 G4 1h43'25 11h02'22,130 4 19,26 24'52 (1)
12 58 BARACCA DEVID AMICI DEL PEDALE RIVALTESE FCI M 1987 G4 44'48 10h03'45,005 2 22,23 22'15 (1)
13 28 CASTELLANI LUCA TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1984 G4 22'26 9h41'23,184 1 22,20 22'26 (1)

VETERANO  B (1)

1 24 AVIGNI ANDREA ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN M 1974 G4 1h32'03 10h51'00,075 4 21,64 21'44 (2)

VETERANO A (9)

1 93 CONTI IVAN SC BARBIERI FCI M 1982 G4 1h20'33 10h39'30,497 4 24,73 19'45 (2)
2 85 FIACCADORI DAVIDE SQUADRAREGGIO ASD ACSI  RE M 1982 G4 1h24'38 10h43'35,794 4 23,54 20'38 (2)
3 19 CAVALIERE FRANCESCO FUTURA SOC. COOP UISP M 1982 G4 1h24'40 10h43'37,669 4 23,53 20'29 (2)
4 82 CELIA GIOVANNI NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP M 1980 G4 1h26'07 10h45'04,997 4 23,13 21'20 (2)
5 119 SACCANI LUCA ASD AMATORI CICLISMO DOSOLO FCI M 1980 G4 1h26'10 10h45'07,575 4 23,12 21'10 (2)
6 84 ZANNONI ALESSIO TEAM BICISPORT CARRARA UISP M 1981 G4 1h26'15 10h45'12,169 4 23,10 21'04 (2)
7 7 LOPOPOLO FRANCESCO TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1982 G4 1h28'34 10h47'31,153 4 22,49 21'29 (2)
8 2 TURINA GIANLUCA ASD PANGUANETA ACSI  MN M 1979 G4 1h36'51 10h55'48,099 4 20,57 23'56 (1)
9 105 AVIGNI MANUEL G.S.ROSA ACSI MN M 1983 G4 1h44'13 11h03'10,366 4 19,11 24'26 (1)

VETERANO B (18)
1 117 GARDANI ANTONIO VELOCLUB DEL GARDA FCI M 1977 G4 1h23'35 10h42'32,58 4 23,83 20'12 (1)
2 63 RUBELLI TIZIANO VOLTA BIKE TEAM FCI M 1976 G4 1h24'08 10h43'05,724 4 23,68 20'35 (4)
3 73 CAGLIARI SERGIO SCONVOLTS RIDERS SIRMIONE ACSI  BS M 1975 G4 1h24'10 10h43'07,505 4 23,67 20'30 (2)
4 4 COPPIARDI GIORGIO ASD GS CIGNONE FCI M 1975 G4 1h26'04 10h45'01,059 4 23,14 20'58 (2)
5 59 DORIGO GIULIO DINO CICLIMANTS S RACING TEAM CSI M 1974 G4 1h26'04 10h45'01,272 4 23,14 21'01 (3)
6 3 GHIZZI MARCO CASTEL GOFFREDO ACSI  MN M 1975 G4 1h26'25 10h45'22,060 4 23,05 21'11 (3)
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Squadra UCI Id. Ss Anno Gara Tempo Ultimo passaggio Giri
km/h

Media Miglior giro

VETERANO B  (seguente)

7 109 GAIOLI SIMONE BERVI MULTISPORT A.D UISP M 1975 G4 1h26'46 10h45'43,177 4 22,96 21'16 (3)
8 8 TRUZZI ANDREA TEAM VIADANA BIKE ACSI  RE M 1977 G4 1h29'13 10h48'10,365 4 22,33 21'13 (2)
9 71 TRETTENE ANDREA TEAM BENETTI FCI M 1978 G4 1h30'41 10h49'38,302 4 21,97 21'49 (2)

10 47 GIANNONI SIMONE VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP M 1977 G4 1h31'14 10h50'11,18 4 21,83 22'05 (2)
11 97 NIGRELLI PAOLO PRO SECCO BIKE NOVELLARA ACSI  RE M 1975 G4 1h32'27 10h51'24,286 4 21,55 22'07 (2)
12 5 LIGABUE MATTEO ROSA CARNI ACSI  MN M 1977 G4 1h34'07 10h53'04,434 4 21,17 22'29 (2)
13 22 DICO’ LORENZO S.C. DOMUS FCI M 1975 G4 1h34'11 10h53'08,794 4 21,15 22'36 (2)
14 70 GILLI MIRCO VERNIA BIKE TEAM UISP M 1977 G4 1h35'26 10h54'23,794 4 20,87 23'11 (2)
15 44 FERRARI ALESSANDRO NEW MOTOR BIKE UISP M 1974 G4 1h40'31 10h59'28,481 4 19,82 24'17 (2)
16 62 LASAGNI ANDREA PRO SECCO BIKE NOVELLARA ACSI  RE M 1976 G4 1h43'25 11h02'22,645 4 19,26 25'01 (1)
17 110 SCIRE' FABRIZIO G.S.ROSA ACSI MN M 1978 G4 1h48'15 11h07'12,638 4 18,40 25'51 (1)
18 45 CONTI CRISTIAN RACING ROSOLA BIKE FCI M 1977 G4 52'14 10h11'11,489 2 19,07 25'52 (1)
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